60001

60030

60062

60077

60097

60110

60141

60167

60187

60207

60224

2025-26 Kodiaks Boys
Indoor Soccer Schedule

Mon, Oct. 20, 2025
3:40 PM

Mon, Oct. 27, 2025
3:40 PM

Mon, Nov. 03, 2025
4:40 PM

Fri, Nov. 07, 2025
3:30 PM

Thu, Nov. 13, 2025
4:55 PM

Mon, Nov. 17, 2025
4:40 PM

Wed, Nov. 26, 2025
3:30 PM

Mon, Dec. 01, 2025
4:40 PM

Fri, Dec. 05, 2025
4:30 PM

Thu, Dec. 11, 2025
4:55 PM

Mon, Dec. 15, 2025
4:40 PM

North WSF Quarter
Field 2

North WSF Quarter
Field 2

North WSF Quarter
Field 2

South WSF Quarter
Field 1

North WSF Quarter
Field 1

North WSF Quarter
Field 2

South WSF Quarter
Field 1

North WSF Quarter
Field 3

South WSF Quarter
Field 3

North WSF Quarter
Field 3

North WSF Quarter
Field 4

River East Collegiate Boys

Murdoch Mackay

Collegiate Boys

Grant Park Pirates Boys

Maples Collegiate Boys 2

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Sturgeon Heights

Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Daniel Mcintyre Collegiate
Boys

MBCI Hawks Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Kelvin High School Boys

St. John's-Ravenscourt

Eagles Boys

River East Collegiate Boys

Windsor Park Royals Boys

Garden City Collegiate Boys

CJS Olympiens Boys

River East Collegiate Boys




