## 2025-26 Kodiaks Boys Indoor Soccer Schedule



#	Date	Location	Home	Visitor
60001	Mon, Oct. 20, 2025 3:40 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 2	River East Collegiate Boys	MBCI Hawks Boys
60030	Mon, Oct. 27, 2025 3:40 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 2	Murdoch Mackay Collegiate Boys	River East Collegiate Boys
60062	Mon, Nov. 03, 2025 4:40 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 2	Grant Park Pirates Boys	River East Collegiate Boys
60077	Fri, Nov. 07, 2025 3:30 PM	South WSF Quarter Field 1	Maples Collegiate Boys 2	River East Collegiate Boys
60097	Thu, Nov. 13, 2025 4:55 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 1	River East Collegiate Boys	Kelvin High School Boys
60110	Mon, Nov. 17, 2025 4:40 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 2	River East Collegiate Boys	St. John's-Ravenscourt Eagles Boys
60141	Wed, Nov. 26, 2025 3:30 PM	South WSF Quarter Field 1	Sturgeon Heights Collegiate Boys	River East Collegiate Boys
60167	Mon, Dec. 01, 2025 4:40 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 3	River East Collegiate Boys	Windsor Park Royals Boys
60187	Fri, Dec. 05, 2025 4:30 PM	South WSF Quarter Field 3	River East Collegiate Boys	Garden City Collegiate Boys
60207	Thu, Dec. 11, 2025 4:55 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 3	River East Collegiate Boys	CJS Olympiens Boys
60224	Mon, Dec. 15, 2025 4:40 PM	North WSF Quarter Field 4	Daniel McIntyre Collegiate Boys	River East Collegiate Boys